: Standard, : Option,     : Not available
Variation Model No.
JIS symbol
Bore size
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Mounting Piston rod end

1340
CAT Series
How to order
CAT
Model: Cartridge cylinder, single acting/push
A	 Mounting	 :	Panel mount
B	 Bore size	 :	ø6 mm
C	 Stroke	 :	5 mm
D	 Piston rod end	:	Male thread
CAT-N-6-5-M
[Example of model No.]
N 6 5 M
Piston rod end
No switch
How to order
Code Description
Mounting
N Panel mount
O Inset
Bore size (mm)
6 ø6
10 ø10
15 ø15
Stroke (mm)
5 5
10 10
15 15
Piston rod end
M Male thread
F No thread
D
A